
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/02/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:04:56 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/17/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/23/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ1500000009,1 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000020,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Marshall County Readiness Center- EOI
Design Services

ZMM INC 06/02/2015 02/23/2016 370,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000019,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000055,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Sugarcamp Run Burning Refuse Phase
II Project

COLLINS BUILDING &
CONTRACTING INC

12/16/2015 02/18/2016 2,395,350.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000022,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000060,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Roblee U-2026-87 Reclamation PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 12/23/2015 02/18/2016 496,200.00

CRFQ,0402,EDD1600000004,5 CPO,0402,EDD1600000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION RICOH PRO C7100 SERIES OR
EQUAL

RICOH USA INC 11/12/2015 02/18/2016 138,381.50

CRFQ,0431,EAA1600000001,2 CPO,0431,EAA1600000002,1 SECRETARY OF EDUCATION AND
THE ARTS

STRATEGIC PLANNING FOR A
CHILDHOOD DATA SYSTEM

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP 01/12/2016 02/17/2016 24,000.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS1600000001,1 CCT,0511,BMS1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Disproportionate Share Hospital (DSH)
Audit Services

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

12/09/2015 02/18/2016 190,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000052,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID PROPANE GAS AMERIGAS 01/14/2016 02/18/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000057,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 01/28/2016 02/18/2016 127,676.15

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000004,2 CPO,1400,AGR1600000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Day Cab Tandem Tractor for Donated
Foods

HERITAGE INTL TRUCKS INC 01/19/2016 02/18/2016 103,918.96

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

